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Van Eck dolly 2 axles

Cena
Budowa
Rok
Id

Numer identyfikacyjny
pojazdu

Liczba osi
Przebieg
Paliwo
Waga brutto
No?no??
Waga
D?ugo??
Szeroko??

Opis
1PN100037658

€8.500,-
Dolly
2008

037658

1PN100037658

2

0 km
Inne
18.000 kg
15.180 kg
2.820 kg
605 cm

244 cm
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